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15€

25€

25€

40€



08:00 - 22:00

12:00 - 16:00



10:00 - 24:00





J&W
RED LABEL

BLACK LABEL



2 ADET KOLA 20 CL

2 ADET FANTA 20 CL 2 ADET SPRITE 20 CL

2 ADET SODA 20 CL

1 ADET ÇUBUK KRAKER

 CL

















  10:00 - 22:00

  10:00 - 24:00















(Bira hariç).






